

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

CORPORATION

California Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

BA20250330138

For Office Use Only



File No.: BA20250330138 Date Filed: 2/16/2025

CALIFORNIA	Sacra	11th Stree mento, Ca 657-5448	t Ilifornia 95814			Date Filed: 2/16/2025	
Entity Details							
Corporation Name					IYCLIQ, INC.		
Entity No.					579791		
Formed In				C	ALIFORNIA		
Street Address of F	•	e of Corpor	ation				
Principal Address					050 PALO VERDE ST. TE #105		
					10NTCLAIR, CA 91763		
Mailing Address of	Corporation						
Mailing Address					050 PALO VERDE ST.		
					TE #105		
Attention				IV	IONTCLAIR, CA 91763		
Street Address of California Office of Corporation					050 PALO VERDE ST.		
Street Address of California Office					TE #105		
					IONTCLAIR, CA 91763		
Officers							
Officer N	Officer Name Officer Address		Officer Address	Position(s)			
STE #10		LO VERDE ST. 05 LAIR, CA 91763	Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer, Secretary		inancial Officer, Secretary		
Additional Officers							
Additional Officers			Officer Address		Desition	Stated Position	٦
	icer Name				Position	Stated Position	_
			ľ	None Ent	ered		
Directors							
Directors		Director	Namo			rector Address	٦
Director Name + Chen Yao Liao							
					5050 PALO VERDE ST. STE #105		
				М	MONTCLAIR, CA 91763		
The number of	of vacancie	es on Boa	rd of Directors is: 0	·			
Agent for Service of	of Process						
Agent Name					CHEN YAO LIAO		
Agent Address					5050 PALO VERDE ST		
					TE # 105 IONTCLAIR, CA 91763		
Type of Business							
Type of Business					Import, rental, and tea shop services offering quality products, property rentals, and premium teas.		
Email Notifications		16		V	es Lont-in to rocoivo or	itity notifications via email.	
Opt-in Email Notifications					es, i opi-ili io ieceive el	nny nouncauons via enidii.	

Labor Judgment						

No Officer or Director of this Corporation has an outstanding final judgment issued by the Division of Labor Standards Enforcement or a court of law, for which no appeal therefrom is pending, for the violation of any wage order or provision of the Labor Code.

Electronic Signature

By signing, I affirm that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.

Chen Yao Liao

02/16/2025

Signature

Date